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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Lowry307
American Gym Acad

9.050 9.750 9.5259.125 37.450
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ellie Curran342
Moxie

8.675 9.000 8.8009.350 35.825
3T 7 1 10T 2 

2 

Leilah Toran316
Capital

8.675 9.350 8.8508.750 35.625
3T 3T 7 8T 3 

3 

Kate Callihan339
Maximum Conroe

8.600 9.250 9.1758.550 35.575
5T 6 11 4 4 

4 

Kinsey Rawlinson340
Maximum Conroe

8.600 9.500 9.0258.350 35.475
5T 2 14 6 5 

5 

Georgi Leath336
Liberty Gymnastics

8.425 9.350 8.6508.850 35.275
9 3T 6 13 6 

6 

Alexis Day312
Capital

8.100 8.650 9.2509.050 35.050
11T 13 5 2 7 

7 

Shelby Schneider346
Texas Best

8.450 8.575 9.2258.425 34.675
8 14 13 3 8T

8T

Lindsey Russell353
Texas Best

8.250 8.900 8.8758.650 34.675
10 9 8T 7 8T

8T

Emma Davis331
Infinite Bounds

8.550 8.750 9.1007.950 34.350
7 11T 16T 5 10 

10 

Brooklyn Burnside324
East Texas

7.850 8.300 8.8509.325 34.325
15 16 2 8T 11 

11 

Hope Gromatzky-Peck317
Classic

8.100 8.150 8.7009.175 34.125
11T 17 3 12 12 

12 

Gabrillea Dotson328
Ignite

8.100 8.950 8.3008.450 33.800
11T 8 12 16 13 

13 

KaMeya Striblin325
East Texas

7.950 8.750 8.4258.650 33.775
14 11T 8T 15 14 

14 

Justyn McGuire311
Capital

7.650 9.300 8.8007.950 33.700
17 5 16T 10T 15 

15 

Destiney Knight310
Capital

8.700 8.350 8.4508.050 33.550
2 15 15 14 16 

16 

Ana Sotmayor322
Eagles Wings Ath.

7.750 8.850 8.1008.600 33.300
16 10 10 17 17 

17 

Alexia Reyes343
Olympia

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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